¢

oo

<><><><><> Red eXI m

Multi-Seeder 1600

The floating twin spike rollers of the Multi-Seeder follow the contours,
saturating the surface with small holes. the seed is then accurately
distributed onto the surface before an adjustable brush sweeps the
seeds into the holes. The rear roller then passed over to cover the
seed for germination.

Specifications
SKU
Operation

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)
Weight (Ibs)

Hopper capacity (L)
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)
Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)

Min. Pressure (bar)
Min. Pressure (psi)
Three-point hitch

Lubricant

© 2025 Redexim

https://www.redexim.com/products/multi-seeder-1600/

S0001668
Tractor pulled
1.6

63

5-20
0.2-0.8

12

7.5

750

1653

200

7.1

35

1280

2822

1-2

145 -29
3-point CAT 1-2
EP2




