

Multi-Seeder 1600

The floating twin spike rollers of the Multi-Seeder follow the contours, saturating the surface with small holes. The seed is then accurately distributed onto the surface before an adjustable brush sweeps the seeds into the holes. The rear roller then passes over to cover the seed for germination.



Specifications

SKU	S0001668
Operation	Tractor pulled
Working width (m)	1.6
Working width (inch)	63
Max. Working depth (mm)	5 - 20
Max. Working depth (inch)	0.2 - 0.8
Max. Working speed (km/h)	12
Max. Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	750
Weight (lbs)	1653
Hopper capacity (L)	200
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)	7.1
Min. Tractor HP required	35
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	1280
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	2822
Min. Pressure (bar)	1 - 2
Min. Pressure (psi)	14.5 - 29
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Lubricant	EP2